Toll-free in the USA 800-959-4464 716-684-0003  www.imi-sensors.com
IMI Sensors - A PCB Piezotronics Division
FIND OUT INSIDE! >>
Platinum Stock Products
625B01
(1/4-28 Mount)
n     Measurement Range: ±50 g

n     Frequency Range: (±10%)
       10 to 1000 Hz
691A51/02
(2 Output Channels)
n     Two output channels via BNC
n     NEMA 4X enclosure
691A51/04
(4 Output Channels)
n     Four output channels via BNC
n     NEMA 4X enclosure
IMI Sensors - A PCB Piezotronics Division
052BRBZ
n    2-conductor shielded twisted pair cable
       with polyurethane jacket
n   Molded-composite 2-socket MIL to blunt cut
052BR010BZ (10 ft)
052BR020BZ (20 ft)
052BR030BZ (30 ft)
052AEBZ
n    2-conductor shielded twisted pair
       cable with polyurethane jacket
n    Push-on 2-socket MIL with
       environmental boot to blunt cut
052AE010BZ (10 ft)
052AE020BZ (20 ft)
052AE030BZ (30 ft)
053AEBZ
n    High temperature PTFE cable
n    2-socket MIL with
       environmental boot to blunt cut
053AE010BZ (10 ft)
053AE020BZ (20 ft)
053AE030BZ (30 ft)
Model 052LV001AC
n    3-socket half breakaway
       connector to BNC plug
n    1 ft. 2-conductor shielded
       twisted pair cable with
       polyurethane jacket
*Industrial Stock Cables & Accessories are available for immediate shipment
but are not covered under Platinum Stock Products Lifetime Warranty.
Stock cables are available in 10, 20 & 30 foot lengths.
052BQBZ
n    2-conductor shielded twisted pair cable
       with polyurethane jacket
n    Right-angle molded composite
       2-socket MIL to blunt cut
052BQ010BZ (10 ft)
052BQ020BZ (20 ft)
052BQ030BZ (30 ft)
Stock Cables & Accessories*
5% DISCOUNT
10-24 Units
10% DISCOUNT